
Classifica Finale

4° prova Campionato Lombardo Gimkana 2017
23/07/2017 IDROSCALO - MILANO

Cl.Pilota VespaClub Tempo PenalitàPos Tempo Penalità Tempo
Totale

Cl. Tempo
Migliore

1°
man.

Tot

Categoria : OPEN

Tempo
Totale

2°
man.

1° manche 2° manche

Und.
16

M/F Nazione

Punti

1Miani Stefano Castelfranco E. 00:01:14,62 00:01:18,621 00:01:15,32 00:01:15,32 1 00:01:15,32 25 25 502 M Italia
2Donini Stefano S.Mauro Pascoli 00:01:21,74 00:01:21,742 00:01:30,21 00:01:34,21 5 00:01:21,74 11 20 312 M Italia
3Fantozzi Luca Forlì 00:01:19,8 00:01:21,83 00:01:21,52 00:01:27,52 3 00:01:21,8 16 16 323 1 M Italia
4Forno Claudio Biella 00:01:23,3 00:01:25,34 00:01:25,01 00:01:25,01 2 00:01:25,01 20 13 331 M Italia
5Salaroli Stefano Castelfranco E. 00:01:27,47 00:01:27,475 00:01:31,08 00:01:31,08 4 00:01:27,47 13 11 24 M Italia
6Collu Riccardo Biella 00:01:46,02 00:01:50,026 00:01:40,81 00:01:50,81 6 00:01:50,02 10 10 205 2 M Italia
7Fantozzi Bruno Forlì 00:01:42,72 00:01:52,727 14 00:01:52,72 1 9 10SQUALIFICATO 5 M Italia
8Mazzonetto Daniele Biella 00:01:57,57 00:01:59,578 00:02:04,2 00:02:04,2 7 00:01:59,57 9 8 171 M Italia
9Leonelli Mauro Castelfranco E. 00:02:07,52 00:02:11,529 00:02:03,57 00:02:05,57 8 00:02:05,57 8 7 151 2 M Italia

10Manfredi Lorio Castelfranco E. 00:02:16,1 00:02:18,110 00:02:33,57 00:02:41,57 10 00:02:18,1 6 6 124 1 M Italia
11Donini Mia S.Mauro Pascoli 00:02:28,98 00:02:28,9811 00:02:25,61 00:02:29,61 9 00:02:28,98 7 5 122 F Si Italia
12Pasquarelli Nicola Carmagnola 00:02:38,77 00:02:42,7712 00:02:38,54 00:02:44,54 11 00:02:42,77 5 4 93 2 M Italia
13Ferro Erika Biella13 12 01:59:59,99 1 1 2SQUALIFICATO SQUALIFICATO F Italia
14Tiburzi Andrea Macerata14 13 01:59:59,99 1 1 2SQUALIFICATO SQUALIFICATO M Italia
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Classifica Finale

4° prova Campionato Lombardo Gimkana 2017
23/07/2017 IDROSCALO - MILANO

Cl.Pilota VespaClub Tempo PenalitàPos Tempo Penalità Tempo
Totale

Cl. Tempo
Migliore

1°
man.

Tot

Categoria : PX

Tempo
Totale

2°
man.

1° manche 2° manche

Und.
16

M/F Nazione

Punti

1Signori Benito Sirmione 00:01:34,52 00:01:34,521 00:01:32,1 00:01:34,1 1 00:01:34,1 25 25 501 M Italia
2Oliosi Fabrizio Sirmione 00:01:34,98 00:01:36,982 4 00:01:36,98 1 20 21SQUALIFICATO 1 M Italia
3Marchetti Pietro Chiari 00:01:37,87 00:01:39,873 00:01:34,46 00:01:38,46 2 00:01:38,46 20 16 362 1 M Italia
4Signori Giuseppe Sirmione4 00:02:23,37 00:02:25,37 3 00:02:25,37 16 1 171 SQUALIFICATO M Italia
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Classifica Finale

4° prova Campionato Lombardo Gimkana 2017
23/07/2017 IDROSCALO - MILANO

Cl.Pilota VespaClub Tempo PenalitàPos Tempo Penalità Tempo
Totale

Cl. Tempo
Migliore

1°
man.

Tot

Categoria : ESORDIENTI

Tempo
Totale

2°
man.

1° manche 2° manche

Und.
16

M/F Nazione

Punti

3Parisi Luigi Milano 00:01:43,08 00:01:43,081 00:01:38,49 00:01:38,49 1 00:01:38,49 25 16 41 M Italia
1Pugliese Giuseppe Milano 00:01:38,44 00:01:40,442 00:01:41,85 00:01:43,85 2 00:01:40,44 20 25 451 1 M Italia
2Concas Gianluca Chiari 00:01:41,65 00:01:41,653 00:01:45,61 00:01:49,61 6 00:01:41,65 10 20 302 M Italia
4Barzaghi Damiano Pavia 00:01:44,18 00:01:44,184 00:01:43,28 00:01:45,28 3 00:01:44,18 16 13 291 M Italia
5Cappato Fiorenzo Pavia 00:01:45,41 00:01:45,415 00:01:45,96 00:01:47,96 5 00:01:45,41 11 11 221 M Italia
6Alberti Samuele Sirmione 00:01:41,77 00:01:45,776 00:01:43,7 00:01:47,7 4 00:01:45,77 13 10 232 2 M Si Italia
7Signori Alice Sirmione 00:01:50,17 00:01:52,177 00:01:56,31 00:01:56,31 7 00:01:52,17 9 9 181 F Si Italia

10Brucato Leonardo Milano 00:01:51,94 00:02:03,948 00:01:49,12 00:01:57,12 8 00:01:57,12 8 6 144 6 M Italia
8Tiraboschi Tiziano Pavia 00:01:56,21 00:01:58,219 13 00:01:58,21 1 8 9SQUALIFICATO 1 M Italia
9Redaelli Massimo Bulciago 00:01:55,91 00:02:01,9110 00:01:59,6 00:02:07,6 10 00:02:01,91 6 7 134 3 M Italia

11Togni Nicola Chiari 00:01:56,32 00:02:08,3211 00:01:51,21 00:02:05,21 9 00:02:05,21 7 5 127 6 M Si Italia
12Selva Emanuela Milano 00:02:24,46 00:02:26,4612 00:02:54,58 00:02:54,58 12 00:02:26,46 4 4 81 F Italia
13Acquistapace Milano 00:02:24,33 00:02:30,3313 00:02:35,15 00:02:43,15 11 00:02:30,33 5 3 84 3 M Italia
14Floridia Maddalena Milano 00:03:09,55 00:04:15,5514 14 00:04:15,55 1 2 3SQUALIFICATO 33 F Italia
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Classifica Finale

4° prova Campionato Lombardo Gimkana 2017
23/07/2017 IDROSCALO - MILANO

Cl.Pilota VespaClub Tempo PenalitàPos Tempo Penalità Tempo
Totale

Cl. Tempo
Migliore

1°
man.

Tot

Categoria : PROMO

Tempo
Totale

2°
man.

1° manche 2° manche

Und.
16

M/F Nazione

Punti

1Ardolfi Simone Chiari 00:01:30,55 00:01:30,551 00:01:32,11 00:01:40,11 3 00:01:30,55 16 25 414 M Italia
2Onger Antonio Chiari 00:01:29,95 00:01:31,952 00:01:52,74 00:01:52,74 6 00:01:31,95 10 20 301 M Italia
3De Munari Alberto Sirmione 00:01:31,72 00:01:33,723 00:01:37,53 00:01:45,53 4 00:01:33,72 13 16 294 1 M Italia
4Togni Fabio Chiari 00:01:30,23 00:01:38,234 00:01:30,51 00:01:34,51 1 00:01:34,51 25 13 382 4 M Italia
5Marchiondo Ivano Sirmione 00:01:31,5 00:01:41,55 00:01:35,8 00:01:35,8 2 00:01:35,8 20 11 315 M Italia
6Traversi Gaetano Milano 00:01:45,87 00:01:49,876 00:01:46,46 00:01:50,46 5 00:01:49,87 11 10 212 2 M Italia
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Classifica Finale

4° prova Campionato Lombardo Gimkana 2017
23/07/2017 IDROSCALO - MILANO

Cl.Pilota VespaClub Tempo PenalitàPos Tempo Penalità Tempo
Totale

Cl. Tempo
Migliore

1°
man.

Tot

Categoria : EXPERT

Tempo
Totale

2°
man.

1° manche 2° manche

Und.
16

M/F Nazione

Punti

2Marini Marco Chiari 00:01:23,18 00:01:23,181 00:01:21,1 00:01:21,1 1 00:01:21,1 25 20 45 M Italia
1Spinazzi Maurizio Milano 00:01:22,03 00:01:22,032 00:01:23,41 00:01:27,41 3 00:01:22,03 16 25 412 M Italia
3Negrini Mario Milano 00:01:22,85 00:01:24,853 00:01:25,13 00:01:25,13 2 00:01:24,85 20 16 361 M Italia
4Rigamonti Marco Chiari 00:01:27,95 00:01:27,954 00:01:29,85 00:01:31,85 6 00:01:27,95 10 13 231 M Italia
5Negrini Luca Milano 00:01:26,55 00:01:32,555 00:01:26,49 00:01:28,49 4 00:01:28,49 13 11 241 3 M Italia
7Mastantuono Luigi Sirmione 00:01:25,33 00:01:39,336 00:01:28,05 00:01:30,05 5 00:01:30,05 11 9 201 7 M Italia
6Redaelli Ivan Bulciago 00:01:34,11 00:01:34,117 00:01:34,03 00:01:34,03 7 00:01:34,03 9 10 19 M Italia
8Cazzaniga Renato Bulciago8 8 01:59:59,99 1 1 2SQUALIFICATO SQUALIFICATO M Italia
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Classifica Finale

4° prova Campionato Lombardo Gimkana 2017
23/07/2017 IDROSCALO - MILANO

Cl.Pilota VespaClub Tempo PenalitàPos Tempo Penalità Tempo
Totale

Cl. Tempo
Migliore

1°
man.

Tot

Categoria : Assoluta

Tempo
Totale

2°
man.

1° manche 2° manche

Und.
16

M/F Nazione

Punti

2Marini Marco Chiari 00:01:23,18 00:01:23,181 00:01:21,1 00:01:21,1 1 00:01:21,1 25 20 45 M Italia
1Spinazzi Maurizio Milano 00:01:22,03 00:01:22,032 00:01:23,41 00:01:27,41 3 00:01:22,03 16 25 412 M Italia
3Negrini Mario Milano 00:01:22,85 00:01:24,853 00:01:25,13 00:01:25,13 2 00:01:24,85 20 16 361 M Italia
4Rigamonti Marco Chiari 00:01:27,95 00:01:27,954 00:01:29,85 00:01:31,85 6 00:01:27,95 10 13 231 M Italia
5Negrini Luca Milano 00:01:26,55 00:01:32,555 00:01:26,49 00:01:28,49 4 00:01:28,49 13 11 241 3 M Italia
7Mastantuono Luigi Sirmione 00:01:25,33 00:01:39,336 00:01:28,05 00:01:30,05 5 00:01:30,05 11 9 201 7 M Italia
1Ardolfi Simone Chiari 00:01:30,55 00:01:30,557 00:01:32,11 00:01:40,11 3 00:01:30,55 16 25 414 M Italia
2Onger Antonio Chiari 00:01:29,95 00:01:31,958 00:01:52,74 00:01:52,74 6 00:01:31,95 10 20 301 M Italia
3De Munari Alberto Sirmione 00:01:31,72 00:01:33,729 00:01:37,53 00:01:45,53 4 00:01:33,72 13 16 294 1 M Italia
6Redaelli Ivan Bulciago 00:01:34,11 00:01:34,1110 00:01:34,03 00:01:34,03 7 00:01:34,03 9 10 19 M Italia
1Signori Benito Sirmione 00:01:34,52 00:01:34,5211 00:01:32,1 00:01:34,1 1 00:01:34,1 25 25 501 M Italia
4Togni Fabio Chiari 00:01:30,23 00:01:38,2312 00:01:30,51 00:01:34,51 1 00:01:34,51 25 13 382 4 M Italia
5Marchiondo Ivano Sirmione 00:01:31,5 00:01:41,513 00:01:35,8 00:01:35,8 2 00:01:35,8 20 11 315 M Italia
2Oliosi Fabrizio Sirmione 00:01:34,98 00:01:36,9814 4 00:01:36,98 1 20 21SQUALIFICATO 1 M Italia
3Marchetti Pietro Chiari 00:01:37,87 00:01:39,8715 00:01:34,46 00:01:38,46 2 00:01:38,46 20 16 362 1 M Italia
3Parisi Luigi Milano 00:01:43,08 00:01:43,0816 00:01:38,49 00:01:38,49 1 00:01:38,49 25 16 41 M Italia
1Pugliese Giuseppe Milano 00:01:38,44 00:01:40,4417 00:01:41,85 00:01:43,85 2 00:01:40,44 20 25 451 1 M Italia
2Concas Gianluca Chiari 00:01:41,65 00:01:41,6518 00:01:45,61 00:01:49,61 6 00:01:41,65 10 20 302 M Italia
4Barzaghi Damiano Pavia 00:01:44,18 00:01:44,1819 00:01:43,28 00:01:45,28 3 00:01:44,18 16 13 291 M Italia
5Cappato Fiorenzo Pavia 00:01:45,41 00:01:45,4120 00:01:45,96 00:01:47,96 5 00:01:45,41 11 11 221 M Italia
6Alberti Samuele Sirmione 00:01:41,77 00:01:45,7721 00:01:43,7 00:01:47,7 4 00:01:45,77 13 10 232 2 M Si Italia
6Traversi Gaetano Milano 00:01:45,87 00:01:49,8722 00:01:46,46 00:01:50,46 5 00:01:49,87 11 10 212 2 M Italia
7Signori Alice Sirmione 00:01:50,17 00:01:52,1723 00:01:56,31 00:01:56,31 7 00:01:52,17 9 9 181 F Si Italia

10Brucato Leonardo Milano 00:01:51,94 00:02:03,9424 00:01:49,12 00:01:57,12 8 00:01:57,12 8 6 144 6 M Italia
8Tiraboschi Tiziano Pavia 00:01:56,21 00:01:58,2125 13 00:01:58,21 1 8 9SQUALIFICATO 1 M Italia
9Redaelli Massimo Bulciago 00:01:55,91 00:02:01,9126 00:01:59,6 00:02:07,6 10 00:02:01,91 6 7 134 3 M Italia

11Togni Nicola Chiari 00:01:56,32 00:02:08,3227 00:01:51,21 00:02:05,21 9 00:02:05,21 7 5 127 6 M Si Italia
4Signori Giuseppe Sirmione28 00:02:23,37 00:02:25,37 3 00:02:25,37 16 1 171 SQUALIFICATO M Italia

12Selva Emanuela Milano 00:02:24,46 00:02:26,4629 00:02:54,58 00:02:54,58 12 00:02:26,46 4 4 81 F Italia
13Acquistapace Milano 00:02:24,33 00:02:30,3330 00:02:35,15 00:02:43,15 11 00:02:30,33 5 3 84 3 M Italia
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Classifica Finale

4° prova Campionato Lombardo Gimkana 2017
23/07/2017 IDROSCALO - MILANO

14Floridia Maddalena Milano 00:03:09,55 00:04:15,5531 14 00:04:15,55 1 2 3SQUALIFICATO 33 F Italia
8Cazzaniga Renato Bulciago32 8 01:59:59,99 1 1 2SQUALIFICATO SQUALIFICATO M Italia
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